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Pump Specifications

Model

Technical data

Output

Delivery Pressure

Stroke per/min

Concrete Cylinder Diameter
Stroke Length

Max.Theo.Vertical Transfer
Max.Theo. Horizontal Transfer

WER PUMP CO..LTD 8/1 Soi On—nuch 62, On-nuch Road, Suaniuang, Bangkok 10250 Tel:

BSA2100HD

m3/h
bar
no./min
@ mm
mm

el 27100

100/60

115/170
25/16

200
2100

150
500




